Position

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Tutor | Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor | Student Worker,
Student Worker

Student Worker Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate

Student Tutor | Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor |

Academic Development

Grantee

Student Tutor | Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

Total Wages

$16,564

$14,616

$14,396

$13,766

$11,027

$8,958

$8,658

$6,970

$6,339

$6,260

$5,973

$5,724

$5,313

$4,851

$4,582

$4,000

$3,434

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$2,893

$0

$0

$358

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$114

$0

$183

$0

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IlI

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

$2,970

$2,811

$2,608

$2,536

$2,112

$2,029

$1,804

$1,739

$1,449

$1,443

$1,348

$1,166

$1,087

$891

$817

$522

$290

$261

$0

$112

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC CTE Grants

LACC CTE Grants

$203

$116

$0

$0



