Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$16,564	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$14,616	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$14,396	\$2,893
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$13,766	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$11,027	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$8,958	\$358
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$8,658	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$6,970	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$6,339	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$6,260	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$5,973	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Worker, Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$5,724	\$0
Student Worker	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$5,313	\$114
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor III, Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$4,851	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$4,582	\$183
Academic Development Grantee		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$4,000	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$3,434	\$0

Student Tutor I	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$2,970	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$2,811	\$112
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$2,608	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$2,536	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$2,112	\$0
Student Worker	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$2,029	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,804	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,739	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,449	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,443	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,348	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,166	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$1,087	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$891	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$817	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$522	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$290	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$261	\$0

Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$203	\$0
Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC CTE Grants	\$116	\$0